Teenage pregnancy Statistics
	NATIONAL
	23%

	PROVINCE:
BULAWAYO
MANICALAND
MASHONALAND CENTRAL
MASHONALAND EAST
MASHONALAND WEST
MATEBELELAND NORTH
MATEBELELAND SOUTH
MIDLANDS
MASVINGO
HARARE
	
13%
21%
37%
21%
31%
25%
26%
28%
19%
16%

	URBAN AREAS
	15%

	RURAL AREAS
	30%

	AGE GROUP
15
16
17
18
19
	
3%
12%
20%
37%
48%



